Part numbers , specifications
& pricing
DV1-U-000-11-B Part number explanation:
DV1 = spray gun
U = no cup
000 = non digital
11 = fluid tip
B = standard HVLP air cap
DV1-C-BAR-12-B+ Part number explanation:
 Digital Gauge:
 Fluid tip:
 Air Caps:
 Needle:
DV1 = spray gun
C = cup kit
BAR = Digital
12 = fluid tip
B+ = HVLP ‘Plus’ air cap
DGIPRO-505-BAR
704411 – 11 indicates tip size (1.1)
Also available in 1.2, 1.3, 1.4 and 1.5
704407 – Standard HVLP Air Cap
704408 – HVLP Plus Air Cap
704416
Part numbers, specifications
& pricing
DV1-B+ ‘HVLP Plus’ Air Cap
• AIR INLET PRESSURE: - 2.00 Bar inlet (29psi)
• AIR CONSUMPTION: - 300 L/min (10.6cfm)
• SPRAY PATTERN LENGTH: - 325mm @ 200mm target
• FLUID FLOW: - 140-190 g/min
DV1-B HVLP Air Cap
• AIR INLET PRESSURE: - 2.00 Bar inlet (29psi)
• AIR CONSUMPTION (2 bar): - 395 L/min (13.9cfm)
• SPRAY PATTERN LENGTH: - 330mm @ 200mm target
• FLUID FLOW: - 130-180 g/min
GENERAL:
• Air Inlet Thread: - ¼” Universal
• Cup Capacity: - 560 mls
• Weight (gun only): - 470 gms
• Air Cap: - Plated brass
• Air Cap Retaining Ring: - Black Anodised Aluminium
• Fluid Tip: - Stainless steel
• Fluid Needle: - Stainless steel
Part numbers, specifications
& pricing
Part No Price
NON DIGITAL
DV1-U-000-11-B 580.00 €
DV1-C-000-11-B 595.00 €
DV1-U-000-11-B+ 580.00 €
DV1-C-000-11-B+ 595.00 €
DIGITAL
DV1-U-BAR-12-B 655.00 €
DV1-C-BAR-12-B 670.00 €
DV1-U-BAR-12-B+ 655.00 €
DV1-C-BAR-12-B+
Description
Gun only DV1 kit with HVLP air cap & 1.1mm tip
Gun and cup DV1 kit with HVLP air cap & 1.1mm
tip
Gun only DV1 kit with HVLP ‘Plus’ air cap &
1.1mm tip
Gun and cup DV1 kit with HVLP ‘Plus’ air cap &
1.1mm tip
Gun only digital DV1 kit with HVLP air cap &
1.2mm tip
Gun & cup digital DV1 kit with HVLP air cap &
1.2mm tip
Gun only digital DV1 kit with HVLP ‘Plus’ air cap
& 1.2mm tip
Gun & cup digital DV1 kit with HVLP ‘Plus’ air cap
& 1.2mm tip
670.00 €
The above are for example purposes.
Kits available with 1.1, 1.2 and 1.3